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Tariff 
Item No. 

97.03.009 

98.01.006 
98.01.007 
98.01.008 
98.01.009 
98.01.006 
98.01.007 
98.01.008 
98.01.009 

Goods 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 12-continued 

APPROVALS-continued 

I Rates of Duty 

Normal I 
I 

Other 
B.P. 

Pref. 

Face masks, w 
making toys 

Button blanks 

hen declared that they will be used only for 

I 
Free Free Free 

, shanked . . .. . . .. Free Free Free 

Shanks, for m aking buttons .. . . . . Free Free Free 

Part List 
II No. 

Ref. 

10.8 12 

10.8 12 

10.8 12 

Effective 

From 
I 

To* 

1/7/74 31/1/7 

1/7/74 30/6/8 

1/7/74 30/6/8 

8 

0 

0 

* Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con­
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the 
date of expiry. 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Decisions Cancelled: 

44.15 .001 
65.06.004 
84.17 .129 
84.61.019 
85.15.231 
97.03.009 

Wooden billets ... golf clubs 
Helmets ... pilots 
Plates for heat exchangers ... heat exchangers 
Valves ... for vehicles 
Tape deck/radio cabinets ... reproducers 
Face masks ... dolls 

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of July 1974. 

5 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Price 25c BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1971 


